European Multidisciplinary

QEU roPit

Course of Pituitary Tumors

Agenda

Wednesday 13 November 2019

16:00

19:30

Registration open

Buffet dinner in Les Pensiéres Restaurant room

Thursday 14 November 2019

07:00

09:00 - 09:15

09:15 - 09:35

09:35 - 10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00 - 11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-14:00

Registration
Welcome — what is the spirit of EuroPit
Jacqueline Trouillas (France), Marta Korbonits (UK) and Michael Buchfelder

(Germany)

Anatomy of the pituitary gland
Patrick Frangois (France)

Classifications of pituitary neuroendocrine tumours (PitNET)
Alexandre Vasiljevic (France)

Break

The many facets of sellar cysts
Jean Francois Bonneville (France/Belgium)

What can you expect from neurosurgery?
Michael Buchfelder (Germany)

Discussion
Case reports (4)

Lunch
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14:00-14:25

14:25-14:50

14:50 - 15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:10

17:10-18:15

19:00

Diagnosis and complications of acromegaly

Peter Kamenicky (France)

Acromegaly treatment: goals and strategies

Christian Strasburger (Germany)

Discussion

Case reports (5)

Break

The sex of lactotroph tumors
Etienne Delgrange (Belgium)

Pregnancy and pituitary tumors
Pia Burman (Sweden)

Case reports

Dinner

Friday 15 November

08:30-08:50

08:50-09:10

09:10-09:30

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:50

Difficult diagnosis of Cushing's disease
Antoine Tabarin (France)

Surgical treatment of Cushing's disease
Emmanuel Jouanneau (France)

Pathology of corticotroph tumors
Chiara Villa (France)

Medical treatment of Cushing's disease
John Newell-Price (UK)

Discussion

Break

Thyrotroph tumors
Mark Gurnell (UK)
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10:50-11:10 How to write a manuscript
Christian Strasburger (Germany)

11:10-12:00 Case reports (5)
12:00-14:00  Lunch and group photo

14:00-14:30  Clinical and genetic diagnosis of familial pituitary tumours
Marta Korbonits (UK)

14:30-14:50 Translational molecular research in PitNET
Marily Theodoropoulou (Germany)

14:50-15:00 Discussion

15:00-15:20  Post-traumatic and post-irradiation hypopituitarism
Vera Popovic (Serbia)

15:20-15:45  Pituitary tumors in the elderly
Marie-Lisa Jaffrain-Rea (ltaly)

15:45-16:15 Break
16:15-17:30  Case reports (7)

19:00 Dinner in Talloires
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Saturday 16 November

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:25

09:25-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:05

11:05-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-16:00

14:00-16:00

16:00

Diagnosis and management of craniopharyngioma
Niki Karavitaki (UK)

What is new from the Liége register of acromegaly?
Albert Beckers (Belgium)

Case reports (3)
Break

Invasive or non-invasive PitNET?
Engelbert Knosp (Austria)

Malignant or non-malignant PitNET?
Federico Roncaroli (UK)

Discussion

Treatment of aggressive/malignant tumours
Gerald Raverot (France)

General discussion with debate on PitNET or not PitNET?

Conclusion
Marta Korbonits (UK)

Lunch

Pathology Workshop (parallel session)
Alexandre Vasiljevic (France), Chiara Villa (France), Federico Roncaroli (UK)
and Jacqueline Trouillas (France)

Thinking session (parallel session)
Albert Beckers (Belgium), Marily Theodoropoulou (Germany)
and Niki Karavitaki (UK)

Departures
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